
Kyle Conway Prevent Child Abuse Iowa kconway@pcaiowa.org X

Tim Wilson Prevent Child Abuse Iowa twilson@pcaiowa.org X

Andrea Dencklau Iowa ACEs 360 andrea.dencklau@aces360.org X X

Bethany Kohoutek NAMI Iowa bethany@namiiowa.org X X X

Devon McClurken NAMI Iowa devon@namiiowa.org X

Ana Clymer

Iowa Department of Human Services:  

Cultural Equity Alliance aclymer@dhs.state.ia.us X

Linda Dettmann

Iowa Department of Human Services:  

Division of Adult, Children

and Family Services ldettma@dhs.state.ia.us X

Cody Crawford
Iowa Department of Health and 

Human Services 
cody.crawford@idph.iowa.gov X

Kayla Powell

Iowa Department of Human Rights:  

Criminal & Juvenile Justice Planning 

Division kayla.powell@iowa.gov X

Kathy Thompson

State Court Administration:  Iowa 

Children's Justice kathy.thompson@iowacourts.gov  X

Stephanie Hernandez shernandez@siouxlandship.org X

Kathy Hanafan Green Hills Area Education Agency khanafan@ghaea.org X

Chris Koepplin Ellipsis chris.koepplin@ellipsisiowa.org X

Mary Beth O'Neill

Four Oaks Family & Children's 

Services moneill@fouroaks.org X

Jen Royer

Four Oaks Family & Children's 

Services jroyer@fouroaks.org X

Tachelle Dowell Parent Partners tachelledowell@gmail.com X

Lori Shultice Parent Partners l.scribbs7@gmail.com X

Ashley Velez Humility Homes & Services a.velez@humilityhomes.org X

Kristie Oliver

Coalition For Family & Children's 

Services in Iowa kristie@iachild.org X X X

Kristina Seier

Coalition For Family & Children's 

Services in Iowa kristina@iachild.org X X X

Tonya Blasen LSI tonya.blasen@lsiowa.org X X X
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